(08) 8950 0500

AGENDA

DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL

7AM, MONDAY 5 OCTOBER 2020

VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCE

ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES

DECLARATION OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 7 September 2020

BUSINESS ARISING

4.1 Action items list from previous meeting

SEPTEMBER 2020 - APPLICATIONS

8 Gregory Terrace

(1) 2 Ghan Road

17 Nardoo Court

(2) 36 Mercorella Circuit
55 Bloomfield Street
30 The Fairway

106 Burke Street

100 Gap Road

23 Chalmers Street

(1) 111 Cromwell Drive
112 Memorial Drive

SEPTEMBER 2020 — PERMITS (For Information Only)

7 Corkwood Place

20 Nicker Crescent

22 Raggatt Street

4 Cramer Street

3 & 5 Stuart Terrace
155 Colonel Rose Drive
65 Plumbago Crescent
11 Wallis Street

5 Brown Street

SEPTEMBER 2020 — PART 5’s ISSUED (For Information Only)

5.1 Lot 5775

5.2 Lot 9225

5.3 Lot 5310

54 Lot 8679

5.5 Lot 2907

5.6 Lot 5861

5.7 Lots 1748 & 5704
5.8 Lot 2368

59 Lot 3307

510 Lot 8361

5.11 Lot 3183

6.1 Lot 9499

6.2 Lot 2331

6.3 Lot 879

6.4 NT Portion 7285
6.5 Lots 194 & 195
6.6 NT Por 7652 & 7655
6.7 Lot 5279

6.8 Lot 5279

6.9 Lot 1312

71 Lot 9094

7.2 Lot 8426

7.3 Lot 3

7.4 Lot 6660

GENERAL BUSINESS

NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

7am Monday, 2 November 2020

CONFIDENTIAL

15 Standley Crescent
12 Mirus Court

9 Railway Terrace

4 Simounds Street

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES — CONFIDENTIAL

11. RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE

PA2020/0278
PA2020/0319
PA2020/0214
PA2020/0275
PA2020/0279
PA2020/0276
PA2020/0293
PA2020/0309
PA2020/0304
PA2020/0315
PA2020/0307

DP20/0249
DP20/0250
DP20/0255
DP20/0260
DP20/0261
DP20/0253
DP20/0266
DP20/0263
DP20/0265

DP20/0127
DP20/0278
DP16/0143
DP20/0168

alicesprings.nt.gov.au
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

DECLARATION OF INTEREST — CONFIDENTIAL

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING — CONFIDENTIAL

13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 7 September 2020

BUSINESS ARISING — CONFIDENTIAL
GENERAL BUSINESS — CONFIDENTIAL
CLOSE

alicesprings.nt.gov.au



