

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
7AM, MONDAY 5 OCTOBER 2020
VIA ZOOM TELECONFERENCE

1. ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
2. DECLARATION OF INTEREST
3. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
 - 3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 7 September 2020
4. BUSINESS ARISING
 - 4.1 Action items list from previous meeting
5. SEPTEMBER 2020 - APPLICATIONS

5.1	Lot 5775	8 Gregory Terrace	PA2020/0278
5.2	Lot 9225	(1) 2 Ghan Road	PA2020/0319
5.3	Lot 5310	17 Nardoo Court	PA2020/0214
5.4	Lot 8679	(2) 36 Mercorella Circuit	PA2020/0275
5.5	Lot 2907	55 Bloomfield Street	PA2020/0279
5.6	Lot 5861	30 The Fairway	PA2020/0276
5.7	Lots 1748 & 5704	106 Burke Street	PA2020/0293
5.8	Lot 2368	100 Gap Road	PA2020/0309
5.9	Lot 3307	23 Chalmers Street	PA2020/0304
5.10	Lot 8361	(1) 111 Cromwell Drive	PA2020/0315
5.11	Lot 3183	112 Memorial Drive	PA2020/0307
6. SEPTEMBER 2020 – PERMITS (*For Information Only*)

6.1	Lot 9499	7 Corkwood Place	DP20/0249
6.2	Lot 2331	20 Nicker Crescent	DP20/0250
6.3	Lot 879	22 Raggatt Street	DP20/0255
6.4	NT Portion 7285	4 Cramer Street	DP20/0260
6.5	Lots 194 & 195	3 & 5 Stuart Terrace	DP20/0261
6.6	NT Por 7652 & 7655	155 Colonel Rose Drive	DP20/0253
6.7	Lot 5279	65 Plumbago Crescent	DP20/0266
6.8	Lot 5279	11 Wallis Street	DP20/0263
6.9	Lot 1312	5 Brown Street	DP20/0265
7. SEPTEMBER 2020 – PART 5's ISSUED (*For Information Only*)

7.1	Lot 9094	15 Standley Crescent	DP20/0127
7.2	Lot 8426	12 Mirus Court	DP20/0278
7.3	Lot 3	9 Railway Terrace	DP16/0143
7.4	Lot 6660	4 Simounds Street	DP20/0168
8. GENERAL BUSINESS
9. NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

7am Monday, 2 November 2020

CONFIDENTIAL

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES – CONFIDENTIAL
11. RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE

12. DECLARATION OF INTEREST – CONFIDENTIAL

13. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING – CONFIDENTIAL

13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 7 September 2020

14. BUSINESS ARISING – CONFIDENTIAL

15. GENERAL BUSINESS – CONFIDENTIAL

16. CLOSE